
4800
HOME ZONE

SECTION G-G

CIVIC PLAZA VARIES
FOOTWAY

50
m

m

REFER TO DETAIL F

2.5%

REFER TO DETAIL D

REFER TO DETAIL F

2.5%

2.5%2.5%

50
m

m

CORE-06
FFL=101.65m

CORE-05
FFL=101.65m

CORE-03

FFL=101.65m

CORE-04
FFL=101.65m

CORE-01
FFL=101.65m

CORE-02
FFL=101.65m

AO
V

1.0m
2

AO
V

1.0m
2

AO
V

1.0m
2

AO
V

1.0m
2

FD30s

FD30s

FD30s

FD30s

FD30s

FD30s

+100.6

+99.20

+99.00

+99.75

+100.2

+99.8

+99.4

+99.0

+98.6

+98.2

+98.1

+99.8

+99.25

1:21 gradient

+97.75
+99.4

+99.0

+98.6
+98.2

+97.75

+
9
9
.4

Community Building to be constructed as part of Phase 2

+
9
7
.8

5

+
1
0
0
.2

+
9
8
.1

+
9
7
.8

5

+
9
9
.3

+98.45

+98.6

+99.0
+98.85

+99.4

+99.25

+99.8

+100.2

+98.45

+98.45 +98.85

+98.7
+99.25

+98.85

+99.1

+
9
8
.1

+100.1

+
9
9
.4

15
Core 8

16
Core 8

17
Core 8

70
Core 9

64
Core 9

65
Core 9

71
Core 9

72
Core 9

CORE-08
FFL=101.65m

CORE-09
FFL=101.65m

CORE-07
FFL=101.65m

CORE-12
FFL=100.65m

CORE-11
FFL=100.65m

CORE-10
FFL=100.65m

Core 9

Core 12

Core 9

Core 11

Core 7

Core 10

Core 11

CORE-13
FFL=100.65m

Core 12

97.6

99.0

98.3

BELGARD RO
AD

BELGARD RO
AD

NORTH
NORTH

BELGARD SQUARE EAST

BELGARD SQUARE EAST

BELGARD
BELGARD

SQUARE
SQUARE

Temporary Surface Car Park

 108 Spaces

FFL 101.3

FFL 100.90

FFL 100.5

FFL 100.38
FFL 100.7

FFL 100.75

FFL 100

FFL 101.5m

FFL 101.3

FFL 101.3m

FFL 101.13m

FFL 100.9m

FFL 101.15m

FFL 101.87m

FFL 101.65m

FFL 100.26

FFL 100.5m

FFL 99.65m

FFL 99m

FFL 99.65m

FFL 98.48m

FFL 99.65m

FFL 99.65m

FFL 99.65m

FFL 101.2m

FFL 101.15

FFL 101.15

Podium Parking Level 1

 66 Spaces

Podium Parking Level 2

41 Spaces

GG

H
H

5000
CARRIAGEWAY

SECTION H-H

SCALE 1:25

CIVIC PLAZA
3000

BIO-RETENTION
STRIP

2.5%

EROSION CONTROL MAT

50mm UPSTAND KERB WITH 500mm

GAPS AT REGULAR INTERVALS

TO ALLOW FOR RUNOFF TO ENTER

BIO-RETENTION STRIP

PROPOSED PLANTING & LANDSCAPING

TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT'S DESIGN
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HIGH WATER LEVEL OVERFLOWN TO UNDERDRAW

& FILTER TRENCH VIA GRATED GULLY & 150mmØ

PERFORATED PIPE, TO BE USED FOR MAINTENANCE ACCESS

PERMEABLE GEOTEXTILE

3000 TYPICAL

1
0

0
0

VARYING DEPTH, TYPICALLY 750mm-1200m,

FILTER MEDIUM WITH SATURATED HYDRAULIC

CONDUCTIVITY OF BETWEEN 100mm/HR &

300mm/HR AS PER BS EN ISO 22282-5:2012

150mmØ PERFORATED PIPE

150mm ABOVE INVERT OF FILTER TRENCH

REFER TO DETAIL D

IN FILTER TRENCH CONTAINING 40%

TYPICALLY, OPEN GRADED CRUSHED ROCK

MAXIMUM WATER LEVEL
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DETAIL A - PROPOSED CARRIAGEWAY

CAPPING LAYER: SEE TABLE 1 FOR MINIMUM
THICKNESS OF CLASS OF GRANULAR MATERIAL.

SUB BASE: 150mm TYPE B CL.804 TO
TII-SPW-00800

BASE: 80mm AC32 DENSE BASE 40/60 DES  TO
TII-CC-SPW-00900 CL. 3.1.1

BINDER: 60mm AC20 DENSE BIN 40/60 DES  TO
TII-CC-SPW-00900 CL. 3.1.4

SURFACE: 40mm PMSMA 10 65/105-60 DES TO
TII-CC-SPW-00900 CL.5.1.1

PERMEABLE GEOTEXTILE: TERRAM 1000 OR

SIMILAR APPROVED.

DETAIL F

PROPOSED FOOTPATH

SUB-BASE: 100mm CLAUSE 808 TO TII-CC-SPW-00800

BASE: 100mm CONCRETE CLASS C8/10 (GEN 1)
IN ACCORDANCE WITH EN 206-1

LAYING COARSE: 30mm IN ACCORDANCE WITH
TABLE 3 OF BS7533-4

BLOCK PAVING
AS PER LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT SPECIFICATION

SUB-GRADE: SUITABLE BACKFILL MATERIAL
PERMEABLE GEOTEXTILE: TERRAM 1000 OR

SIMILAR APPROVED.

CBR SUBGRADE

(%)

<2.5 2.5 3 4 5-15 >15

THICKNESS OF

CAPPING LAYER

(mm)

SPECIALIST

GEOTECHNICAL

ADVISE REQUIRED

600 350 300 250 150

TABLE 1: CAPPING LAYER DEPTH

THE MINIMUM REQUIRED THICKNESS OF NON-FROST

SUSCEPTIBLE CAPPING MATERIAL IS SHOWN HEREUNDER:

CBR TESTS SHALL BE CARRIED OUT AT A RATE OF  ONE TEST

PER 100 METERS OF ROAD OR WHERE THE SOIL TYPE CHANGES

DETAIL D

SHARED ROADS AND CUL DE SACS

CAPPING LAYER: SEE TABLE 1 FOR MINIMUM
THICKNESS OF CLASS OF GRANULAR MATERIAL.

SUB BASE: 150mm TYPE B CL.804 TO
TII-SPW-00800

BINDER: 100mm AC20 DENSE BIN 40/60 DES   TO
TII-CC-SPW-00900 CL. 3.1.4

SURFACE: 40mm PMSMA 10 65/105-60 DES TO
TII-CC-SPW-00900 CL.5.1.1

PERMEABLE GEOTEXTILE: TERRAM 1000 OR

SIMILAR APPROVED.
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